
From: 
To: 
Cc: 

Subject: Re: Daily Beast has it 
Date: Sun, 07 Jul 2019 01:17:35 +0000 

Importance: Normal 

NY Times has it: https://www.google.com/amp/s/www.nytimes.com/2019/07/06/nmgion/jeffrey-e stein-
arrested-sex-trafficking.amp.html

On Jul 6, 2019, at 9:13 PM, vrote: 

Miami Herald has it now too 

https://www.google.com/amp/s/amp.miamiherald.corninews/state/florida/article232374872.html 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Jul 6, 2019, at 9:10 PM, wrote: 

Yeah they're literally just leaking the press release — 

The case is being handled by the Public Corruption Unit of the Southern District of 
New York, with assistance from the district's human-trafficking officials and the 
FBI. 

and the sealed indictment — 

according to details of the arrest and indictment shared by two officials. 

From 
Sent: Saturday, July 06, 2019 21:08 
To: 
Cc: 

Subject: Re: Daily Beast has it 

And now is reporting that it's our unit 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Jul 6, 2019, at 8:06 PM, mote: 

https://www.thedailybeast.comijeffreyspstein-arrested-for-sex-trafficking-of-minors-source 

FBI is leaking the content of the indictment. 
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Assistant U.S. Attorney 
Southern District of New York 

EFTA00021278


